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Seminole County - Community Development 
Purchase Assistance Program - Official Lenders 

# First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Company Note 

1 Mary Kroczynski Mary.Kroczynski@Movement.com (407) 579-6299 Movement Mortgage 

2 Theresa Santiago terri.santiago@cfi.mortgage 321-948-2914 Christensen Financial Inc 

3 Cheryl Banks cherylbanks@synovus.com 772-225-5962 Synovus Bank 

4 Robyn Fiel robynfiel@synovus.com 727-642-8283 Synovus Bank 

Nicholas Swerdloff nick.sweldloff@movement.com 407-547-6120 Movement Mortgage 

6 Melissa Pardo mpardo@prmg.net 786-239-6537 Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc. 

7 Jacqueline Ersek jersek@homebridge.com 407-625-7005 Home Bridge Financial Services 

8 Greg Ersek gersek@homebridge.com 407-592-7005 Home Bridge Financial Services 

9 Nancy Bonilla nbonilla@prmg.net 407-925-4527 Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc. 

Tracy Rosado trosado@prmg.net 321-303-8287 Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc. 

11 Sandra Narvaez fastprocessor1@gmail.com 407-724-5270 Millennium Residential Mortgage 

12 Carol Fischer cfisher@prmg.net 321-512-6640 Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc. 

13 Wanda Ivonne Gutierrez wgutierrez@waterstonemortgage.com 407-645-6306 Waterstone Mortgage 

14 Kathryn L Michaels kmichaels@additionfi.com 407-896-9411 x2372 Addition Financial Co 

Stuart Peisner speisner@prmg.net 407-230-610 Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc. 

16 Tara Merritt tara.merritt@fairwaymc.com 407-388-5136 Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation NMLS #2289 

17 Angel M Cruz Jr acruz@afncorp.com 352-208-0905 American Financial Network Inc EN/SP 

18 Daniel Roberts Dan.Roberts@supremelending.com 407-927-5309 Supreme Lending 

19 Ryan Aceto raceto@meploans.com 407-221-5065 Mortgage Equity Partners 

Elizabeth Wade ewade@cfi.mortgage 321-239-0400 Christensen Financial Inc 

21 
Gregory Roberts Greg.Roberts@supremelending.com 407-927-5303 Supreme Lending 

22 Rick Martinez rick@nomarmortgage.com 407-408-8169 Nomar Mortgage 

23 Scott Parker scott.parker@htlenders.com 407-478-2816 Hometown Lenders Inc 

24 Adrian Davis adrian.davis@usbank.com 321-287-0787 U.S. Bank 

Paula Bradshaw paula.bradshaw@iberiabank.com 321-663-1181 Iberia Bank/First Horizon 

26 Lorena Ortega lortega0312@gmail.com 407 256-3631 Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc. 

27 Shirley Jones sjones@epm.net 407 242-6047 Equity Prime Mortgage 

28 Alberto Soto asoto@embracehomeloans.com  800-333-3004 x 3341 Embrace Home Loans 

29 Victoria Zawistowski vickyz@legacymlc.com 803-246-9949 Legacy Mortgage Lending Corp 

Juanita T. del Valle Santos jdelvalle@primeres.com 786-238-2002 Primary Residential Mortgage Inc. 

31 Robin Holley robinholley@synovus.com 954-557-5591 Synovus Bank 

32 Joyce Sanders ladyj135@cfl.rr.com 407-234-4680 Florida Real Estate Properties LLC 

33 Sky Carmen Padilla sky.padilla@htlenders.com 407-808-7113 Hometown Lenders Inc 

34 Betty Rebolledo-Castro bcastro@prmg.net 407-583-4872 Paramount Residential Mortgage Group, Inc. 

Teresa Cacucciolo teresa.cacucciolo@cfi.mortgage 321-948-2913 Christensen Financial Inc 

36 Sean Holley sholley@meploans.com 407-687-6322 Mortgage Equity Partners 

37 Evelyn Perkins eperkins@meploans.com 407-687-8681 Mortgage Equity Partners 

38 Gloria Payne gpayne@meploans.com 407-694-0125 Mortgage Equity Partners 

39 Jorge Schlaeffli jschlaefli@meploans.com 407-620-4411 Mortgage Equity Partners EN/SP/PT 

Paola Londono plondono@meploans.com 407-333-7777 Mortgage Equity Partners EN/SP 

41 Gerardo Roberto Nunez gerardo.nunez@gmail.com 407-569-5838 CrossCountry Mortgage 

42 Sean Corcoran seanc@HECMsenior.com 407-913-0103 HECM Senior Home Financing 

mailto:Mary.Kroczynski@Movement.com
mailto:terri.santiago@cfi.mortgage
mailto:cherylbanks@synovus.com
mailto:robynfiel@synovus.com
mailto:nick.sweldloff@movement.com
mailto:mpardo@prmg.net
mailto:jersek@homebridge.com
mailto:gersek@homebridge.com
mailto:nbonilla@prmg.net
mailto:trosado@prmg.net
mailto:fastprocessor1@gmail.com
mailto:cfisher@prmg.net
mailto:wgutierrez@waterstonemortgage.com
mailto:kmichaels@additionfi.com
mailto:speisner@prmg.net
mailto:tara.merritt@fairwaymc.com
mailto:acruz@afncorp.com
mailto:Dan.Roberts@supremelending.com
mailto:raceto@meploans.com
mailto:ewade@cfi.mortgage
mailto:groberts@primeres.com
mailto:groberts@primeres.com
mailto:rick@nomarmortgage.com
mailto:scott.parker@htlenders.com
mailto:adrian.davis@usbank.com
mailto:paula.bradshaw@iberiabank.com
mailto:lortega0312@gmail.com
mailto:sjones@epm.net
mailto:asoto@embracehomeloans.com
mailto:vickyz@legacymlc.com
mailto:jdelvalle@primeres.com
mailto:robinholley@synovus.com
mailto:ladyj135@cfl.rr.com
mailto:sky.padilla@htlenders.com
mailto:bcastro@prmg.net
mailto:teresa.cacucciolo@cfi.mortgage
mailto:sholley@meploans.com
mailto:eperkins@meploans.com
mailto:gpayne@meploans.com
mailto:jschlaefli@meploans.com
mailto:plondono@meploans.com
mailto:gerardo.nunez@gmail.com
mailto:seanc@HECMsenior.com

